
Zeitplan Klasse Reihung KatNr Tiername GebDat Vater BesNName BesVName Ort

1  +  E 202 Momo 15.08.2010 Blackstone Borg Christoph Beschling

2
206 Maja 09.10.2007 Rocket Borg Christoph Beschling

3
204 Monika 06.08.2010 Gannon Kloeck & Hartmann Bidingen

1  +  E 201 Vittoria 11.08.2010 Fyn Lemvig Triple-M-Genetics Halblech

2 196 Aronia 02.04.2011 Fantom Leininger Georg Seeshaupt

3 197 Jasmin 03.10.2011 On Time Kloeck & Hartmann Bidingen

1  +  E 115 Sabine 19.11.2011 Ace Kloeck & Hartmann Bidingen

2 200 Rainbow 20.04.2011 Blackston Geisler Thomas Kolsassberg

3 198 Rebeka 23.12.2011 Kyros Kloeck & Hartmann Bidingen

4 195 Anita 21.02.2012 Louie 2 Kloeck & Hartmann Bidingen

1 191 Hanni 12.06.2013 Valentino Maurus Peter Oberguenzburg

2  +  E 193 Franzi 22.01.2013 Eclipes Proebstl Raimund Peiting

3 214 Firework 26.04.2013 Miles KWS SAAT SE Einbeck

4 192 Inge 17.04.2013 Dj May Kloeck & Hartmann Bidingen

1  +  E 189 Kamilla 19.08.2013 Tequila Mock GbR Markus u. Kerstin Markdorf

2 187 Hailey 02.01.2014 Tequila Wenger Rupert Maishofen

3 182 Micky 04.01.2014 Tequila Borg Christoph Beschling

4 209 Katrysha 23.08.2013 Tequila Guggemos GbR Rückholz

5 190 Rayal Queen 01.10.2013 Dj May Kloeck & Hartmann Bidingen
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Zeitplan Klasse Reihung KatNr Tiername GebDat Vater BesNName BesVName Ort

202 Momo 15.08.2010 Blackstone Borg Christoph Beschling

Euterchampion 201 Vittoria 11.08.2010 Fyn Lemvig Triple-M-Genetics Halblech

115 Sabine 19.11.2011 Ace Kloeck & Hartmann Bidingen

193 Franzi 22.01.2013 Eclipes Proebstl Raimund Peiting

189 Kamilla 19.08.2013 Tequila Mock GbR Markus u. Kerstin Markdorf

Champion 202 Momo 15.08.2010 Blackstone Borg Christoph Beschling

206 Maja 09.10.2007 Rocket Borg Christoph Beschling

Reserve Champion
201 Vittoria 11.08.2010 Fyn Lemvig Triple-M-Genetics Halblech

196 Aronia 02.04.2011 Fantom Leininger Georg Seeshaupt

115 Sabine 19.11.2011 Ace Kloeck & Hartmann Bidingen

200 Rainbow 20.04.2011 Blackston Geisler Thomas Kolsassberg

191 Hanni 12.06.2013 Valentino Maurus Peter Oberguenzburg

193 Franzi 22.01.2013 Eclipes Proebstl Raimund Peiting
Honorable 

Mention 189 Kamilla 19.08.2013 Tequila Mock GbR Markus u. Kerstin Markdorf

187 Hailey 02.01.2014 Tequila Wenger Rupert Maishofen
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